
 

 

DEMING WILDCATS  

2024 SCHEDULE 

 

Thursday August 22  9/JV/Varsity  Hot Springs HOME 5/6/7 

Tuesday September 3  9/JV/Varsity  Las Cruces HOME 5/6/7  

Fri.-Sat. September 6-7 Varsity  Sweet 16 Away  TBA                                          

Tuesday September 10 9/JV/Varsity  Organ  Away  5/6/7  

Tuesday September 17 9/JV/Varsity  Mayfield HOME 5/6/7  

Saturday  September 21 JV/Varsity  Immanuel HOME     11/12  

Tuesday September 24 9/JV/Varsity  Centennial Away  5/6/7 

Thursday September 26 JV/Varsity  Da Vinci Away  5/6 

Saturday September 28 9/JV/Varsity  Socorro HOME      11/12/1 

Thursday October 3  9/JV/Varsity  Gadsden Away  5/6/7 

Saturday October 5  9/JV/Varsity  Alamo HOME    10/11/12 

Tuesday October 8  9/JV/Varsity  Cobre  HOME 5/6/7 

Saturday October 12  9/JV/Varsity  Hatch  Away    10/11/12  

Tuesday October 15  9/JV/Varsity  Cobre  Away  5/6/7 

Saturday October 19  9/JV/Varsity  Hatch  HOME   10/11/12  

Tuesday October 22  9/JV/Varsity  *Chaparral HOME 5/6/7 

Saturday October 26  9/JV/Varsity  *Silver Away    10/11/12 

Tuesday October 29  9/JV/Varsity  *Santa T HOME 5/6/7 

Saturday November 2  9/JV/Varsity  *Chaparral Away   10/11/12  

Tuesday November 5  9//JV/Varsity *Silver HOME 5/6/7 

Saturday November 9  9/JV/Varsity  *Santa T Away    10/11/12 

 

********SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE******* 


